Appearance
Reference Characteristics
Outer Diameter
[mm]
20.0
Magnet Material Nd-Fe-B bonded magnet (MS70)
Insulation Resistance (M)
[Ω/min]

Industrial Equipment︓Flow Control Valves ／ Antenna
Adjustment Device
Power Tools︓Drills ／ Drivers
Specifications
Model Drive Circuit
Drive Voltage
[V]
Current/Phase
[mA]
Drive IC
Gear Ratio
[1:X]
Step Angle
[°]
PG20L-K20-0004 BIPOLAR CHOPPER 12 7.0 LB1847 1:4 4.500
PG20L-K20-0016 BIPOLAR CHOPPER 12 7.0 LB1847 1:16 1.125
PG20L-K20-0024 BIPOLAR CHOPPER 12 7.0 LB1847 1:24 0.750
PG20L-K20-0064 BIPOLAR CHOPPER 12 7.0 LB1847 1:64 0.281
PG20L-K20-0096 BIPOLAR CHOPPER 12 7.0 LB1847 1:96 0.187
PG20L-K20-0144 BIPOLAR CHOPPER 12 7.0 LB1847 1:144 0.125
Model
Rated
Torque
[mN・m]